:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9424516

Jul 02, 2024 - 11:08 (UTC)

In epoch 294,516 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1014072 - 0.018703872 ETH®
63.88 USD

2 1014073 - 0.018758550 ETH®&®
64.07 USD

3 1014074 - 0.018748804 ETH®
64.03 USD

4 1014075 - 0.018773548 ETH®
64.12 USD

S 1014076 - 0.018696968 ETH®
63.86 USD

6 1014077 - 0.018680203 ETH®
63.80 USD

7 1014078 - 0.018779037 ETH®
64.14 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/9424516
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/294516
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1014072
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1014073
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1014074
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1014075
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1014076
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1014077
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1014078

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1014079

1014080

1014081

1014082

1014083

1014084

1014085

1014086

1014087

Validator Id

567805

Amount

0.018762194
64.08 USD

0.018672884
63.78 USD

0.018675729
63.78 USD

0.018796840
64.20 USD

0.018727495
63.96 USD

0.018720835
63.94 USD

0.062226007
212.54 USD

0.018769255
64.10 USD

0.064605595
220.67 USD

Amount

+ 0.045298971

154.72 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1014079
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1014080
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1014081
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1014082
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1014083
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1014084
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1014085
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1014086
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1014087
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/567805

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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