

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-14 19:13 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>9424516</u>

DATE & TIME Jul 02, 2024 · 11:08 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 294,516 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1014072</u>	- 0.018703872 ETH � 63.88 USD
2	1014073	- 0.018758550 ETH � 64.07 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1014074</u>	- 0.018748804 ETH � 64.03 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1014075</u>	- 0.018773548 ETH � 64.12 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1014076</u>	- 0.018696968 ETH � 63.86 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1014077</u>	- 0.018680203 ETH � 63.80 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1014078</u>	- 0.018779037 ETH � 64.14 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount
<u>8</u>	1014079	- 0.018762194 ETH � 64.08 USD
9	<u>1014080</u>	- 0.018672884 ETH � 63.78 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1014081</u>	- 0.018675729 ETH � 63.78 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1014082</u>	- 0.018796840 ETH � 64.20 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1014083</u>	- 0.018727495 ETH � 63.96 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1014084</u>	- 0.018720835 ETH � 63.94 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1014085</u>	- 0.062226007 ETH � 212.54 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1014086</u>	- 0.018769255 ETH � 64.10 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1014087</u>	- 0.064605595 ETH � 220.67 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>567805</u>	+ 0.045298971 ETH � 154.72 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.